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s - MATA DE
SANTA GENEBRA

MATRICULA  NOME
507 ANDRE JULIANO ZACARDI
930 APARECIDO SOUZA SANTOS
450 AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA BRUNOW VENTURA
1023 CLAUDOMIRO VICENTE DA SILVA
86 CRISTIANO KREPSKY
27 CRISTINA MAYUMI ARAI
396 EDILSON MORGADO
167 FERNANDO AUGUSTO RODRIGUES
965 GILCIMAR SANTANA
78 JOANA HELENA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
604 JOAO BATISTA MEIRA
175 LAIS SANTOS DE ASSIS
949 MARCELO BERNARDINO POLIERI
51 MARIONILDO OLIVI
370 MIGUEL ALVES JUNIOR
400 NILSON LOPES VIEIRA
108 PATRIK DE OLIVEIRA APRIGIO
19 PYTERSON MATHIAS MARTINS
957 ROBSON LUIZ GONGCALVES
213 SABRINA KELLY BATISTA MARTINS
477 THOMAZ HENRIQUE BARRELLA
531 VALDINEI CUSTODIO
116 WILSON DE OLIVEIRA TAVARES
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CARGO

AG.ADMINISTRATIVO
PRESIDENTE

BIOLOGO

ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
BIOLOGO

CONTADOR

AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
BIOLOGO

DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
AG.ADMINISTRATIVO
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
ENGENHEIRO

ANALISTA GESTAO PESSOAS
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
BIOLOGO

AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
COND.VEICULOS MAQUINAS

CARGO_COMISSAO
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N 11l
PRESIDENTE

ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
COORDENADOR
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N 111

ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N 111

DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO

ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N Il
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO

COORDENADOR
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO

ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N |

REMUNERACAO  COMISSAO_GRATIFICACAO

125,33
0
438,66
0
648,46
605,34
126,72
144,82
3.095,29
126,72
1.319,70
648,46
0

144,82
146,22
480,3
677,71
584,87
0
1.649,63
877,31
91,72
204,24

3.094,40

822,36
1.528,60
0
1.133,25
5.117,65
0

0

0
171,91
0

EVENTUAL DECIMO_TERCEIRO TOTAL_BRUTO TOTAL_LIQUIDO COMPETENCIA
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96,25
269,03
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55,19

2,5
85,18
342,12

2.088,81
24.965,00
7.310,93
6.670,88
8.105,76
7.566,81
1.810,27
1.810,27
8.005,06
1.810,27
16.496,25
8.105,76
16.496,25
1.810,27
2.088,81
8.005,06
8.471,41
7.310,93
8.005,06
16.496,25
7.310,93
1.810,27
2.552,98

5.308,54
24.965,00
7.749,59
6.670,88
14.428,25
12.712,24
2.033,24
2.224,12
11.100,35
1.936,99
17.815,95
13.617,68
16.496,25
2.777,45
3.818,82
8.485,36
10.283,05
13.013,45
8.005,06
18.145,88
8.190,74
2.159,08
3.099,34

2.187,63
5.990,18
5.701,23
5.147,43
4.059,72
3.621,47
1.762,06
1.086,68
8.639,87

802,08

13.185,35
4.409,39
4.976,98
2.472,98
1.214,29
2.636,95
3.340,16
3.699,84
6.072,45

13.424,55
6.028,68
1.892,80
1.477,20
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202213
202213
202213
202213
202213
202213
202213
202213
202213
202213
202213
202213
202213
202213
202213
202213
202213
202213
202213
202213
202213
202213

LOTACAO
FJPO
FJPO
FIPO
FJPO
FIPO
FJPO
FIPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FIPO
FJPO
FIPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FIPO
FJPO
FIPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FIPO



